
Nasal Mask & Full Face Mask

WiZARD 210 & 220 

Providing a comfortable fit is crucial for patient compliance, 

but it doesn’t need to be complicated. The simple and 

effective design of WiZARD 210 & 220 allows the user to 

enjoy a relaxed night’s sleep and encourages compliance to 

prescribed therapy. Its lightweight, soft cushion and 

ergonomic forehead pad allows for any pressure to be 

distributed evenly, improving the quality of therapy and 

providing maximum stability and comfort.



Apex Medical Corp.

Better Mask, Better Experience
The simple but effective design of the WiZARD 210 & 220 brings users an easy good 

night’s sleep. Its high quality silicon cushion and forehead pad provide a soft and 

smooth feel. To fit a wide range of facial contours, The WiZARD 210 is available in four 

comfortable sizes: XS, S, M and L; and the WiZARD 220 has six sizes: S, SW, M, MW, L, and 

LW (W type for wider nasal bridges). The WiZARD 210 & 220 features a lightweight and 

contoured design that ensures great comfort and an excellent seal, offering users a 

better experience for sleep therapy. erapy. 

WiZARD 220

Full Face Mask
WiZARD 210

Nasal Mask



360° dual swivel elbow for freedom 
of movement during sleep.

Air-guiding vent channels for 
effective CO2 wash-out and quiet 
air flow. 

Headgear clip for single handed 
operation for simple mask fitting 
and lifting.

3 palpable fixation points for easy 
detachment/attachment of mask 
cushion.

Pressure or oxygen port with 
attached safety cap for pressure 
measurements or oxygen supple-
mentation needs.

Soft connection tubing with better 
flexibility for freedom of movement 
during sleep.

Forehead pad with pressure 
distribution technology for 
excellent comfort.

Tubing quick release for conve-
nient connection and disconnec-
tion of the air tubing.

The model number and size is 
imprinted on frame and cushion
for easy identification and 
replacement.

Headgear for comfortable skin 
climate.

Ordering Information ( For North  America Only )

Order No. Description

SM01008
SM01009
SM01010
SM01011
SM02010

WiZARD 210 Nasal Mask with Headgear, L
WiZARD 210 Nasal Mask with Headgear, M
WiZARD 210 Nasal Mask with Headgear, S
WiZARD 210 Nasal Mask with Headgear, XS
WiZARD 220 Full Face Mask with Headgear, L

Order No. Description

SM02011
SM02012
SM02016
SM02017
SM02018

WiZARD 220 Full Face Mask with Headgear, M
WiZARD 220 Full Face Mask with Headgear, S
WiZARD 220 Full Face Mask with Headgear, LW
WiZARD 220 Full Face Mask with Headgear, MW
WiZARD 220 Full Face Mask with Headgear, SW

Accessories

SM00001
SM00002
SM00003
SM00030
SM00004

WiZARD 210 Nasal Mask Cushion, L
WiZARD 210 Nasal Mask Cushion, M
WiZARD 210 Nasal Mask Cushion, S
WiZARD 210 Nasal Mask Cushion, XS
WiZARD 220 Full Face Mask Cushion, L

Accessories

SM00005
SM00006
SM00025
SM00026
SM00027

WiZARD 220 Full Face Mask Cushion, M
WiZARD 220 Full Face Mask Cushion, S
WiZARD 220 Full Face Mask Cushion, LW
WiZARD 220 Full Face Mask Cushion, MW
WiZARD 220 Full Face Mask Cushion, SW

Accessories

SM00034
SM00035
SM00036
SM00009
SM00010

WiZARD 210 Elbow Connector with Port Cap
WiZARD 220 Elbow Connector with Port Cap (M/L/LW)
WiZARD 220 Elbow Connector with Port Cap (S/SW/MW)
WiZARD 210/220 Headgear with Buckles
WiZARD 210/220 Buckles 

Accessories

SM00011
SM00012
SM00028
SM00016

WiZARD 210/220 Forehead Pad, Standard 
WiZARD 210/220 Forehead Pad, High
WiZARD 210/220 Forehead Pad, Extra High
Small Silicon Tubing

WiZARD 210/220



USA

Apex Medical USA Corp. 

927 Mariner Street, 

Brea, CA 92821, USA

T +1 714 671 3818

F +1 714 671 9040

sales.usa@apexmedicalcorp.com

AMERICA

SPAIN

Apex Medical S.L.

Elcano 9, 6a planta 48008 

Bilbao. Vizcaya. Spain

T +34 94 4706408

F +34 94 4706409 

info@apexmedical.es

EUROPE 

UK

Apex Medical Limited 

Unit 21, Optima Park, Thames  Road, 

Crayford, Kent DA1 4QX

T +44 (0) 132 2520 560

F +44 (0) 132 2554 182

enquiry@apexmedicalcorp.co.uk

GERMANY

SLK Vertriebsgesellschaft mbH

Lindenhorster Straße 38-40 44147 

Dortmund

T +49 (0)231-925360-175 

F +49 (0)231-925360-29

info@slk-gmbh.de 

www.slk-gmbh.de

FRANCE

Apex Medical France SAS

8 Blvd. de l’Epervière, 

49000 Écouflant, 

Pays De La Loire, France

T +33 2 72 79 27 13 

F +33 2 85 73 07 67

info.france@apexmedicalcorp.com
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HEADQUARTERS

Apex Medical Corp. 

No. 9, Min Sheng St., Tu-Cheng, 

New Taipei City, 23679, Taiwan

T +886 2 2268 5568

F +886 2 2268 6525 

marketing@apexmedicalcorp.com

TAIWAN

Apex Medical Corp. 

No. 9, Min Sheng St., Tu-Cheng, 

New Taipei City, 23679, Taiwan

T +886 2 2268 5600 /0800 054 133

F +886 2 2268 6526 

customer@apexmedicalcorp.com

PAN-ASIA

MIDDLE EAST • AFRICA 

29, Misr Liltameer Building, 

Stree#10, AREA#8, Sheraton Building, Heliop-

olis Cairo, Egypt.

T +202 2 2671303 

F +202 2 2678649

raafat.wahby@apexmedicalcorp.com

CHINA 

Apex Medical (Kunshan) Corp.

No. 1368, ZiZhu Road, Kunshan, 

Jiang Su Province, China

T +86 512 8617 1660  Ext 1150 

F +86 512 8617 8663  

customer.cn@apexmedicalcorp.com

INDIA

Apex Medicalcorp India Pvt. Ltd.

303, Third Floor Block 4A DLF

Corporate Park Phase-ill,

Gurgaon, Haryana

T +91 11 6654 4138

F +91 11 6654 4052

enquiries.india@apexmedicalcorp.com 

THAILAND

Apex Medical Thailand 

65/100 Chamnanphenjati Business Center Bldg.

11/F  Rama 9 Road, Huaykwang 

Bangkok 10320

T +662 948 4848

F +662 948 4170

sales.thai@apexmedicalcorp.com


